Teacher

Initial:

LWyw

LAW

wcceC

CPM

LPY

CNY

NCF

KLA:

Arts and PE
Education

Chinese
Language
Education

Chinese
Language
Education

English
Language
Education

Mathematics
Education

Mathematics
Education

Mathematics
Education

Form:

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

Class / Subject
Group:

F5 VA (E2)

TS (%4R)

7L RS
(E3)

F5 Eng (whole
form)

F5 Math (whole
form)

F5 Math (M1)

F5 Math (M2)

Topic of Assignment / Assessment:

Drawing Practices

s LE T

SR (Bt R¥) TR

Reading + Speaking + Writing

Ch10

Confidence Interval (for non-normal

population and population
proportion)

Chap 12 (Computation of Inverse of

Matrices)

Type of T&L Activities / Assignment Student Access

/ Assessment:

Homework / Writing / Reflection

Reading Material (Files/URL),
Homework / Writing / Reflection

Homework / Writing / Reflection

Reading Material (Files/URL),
Homework / Writing / Reflection

Video / Webpage, Homework /
Writing / Reflection

Homework / Writing / Reflection

Reading Material (Files/URL),
Homework / Writing / Reflection

Platform(s):

Subject Whatsapp
Group

eClass Classroom

Subject Whatsapp
Group

Google Classroom

Google Classroom,
Subject Whatsapp
Group

Google Classroom

Google Classroom,
Subject Whatsapp
Group

Submission
Deadline (if
applicable):

24/05/2020

24/05/2020

21/05/2020

23/05/2020

23/05/2020

24/05/2020

24/05/2020

Suggested
Working Time
(hours):

2 hrs

3/

(UN:S

2 hrs

2 hrs

1 hr 30 mins

2 hrs

Submission Method
(if applicable):

Subject Whatsapp
Group

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Learning

Period:

18/5-26/5

18/5-26/5

18/5-26/5

18/5-26/5

18/5-26/5

18/5-26/5

18/5-26/5



LSH

MAK

SIU

CcYy

WTC

LHF

SOL

PSHE Education

PSHE Education

PSHE Education

PSHE Education

PSHE Education

Science
Education

Science
Education

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

rh TR B R

(=5

F5 Hist (E2)

F5 Econ (E1,3)

F5 Geog (E3)

s (E2)

F5 Chem (E1,2)

F5 Bio (E2)

ies Part D 2nd draft

Read Textbook B3 pp 124-134

1. Complete Book 6 Ch 7
Consolidation Worksheet. Watch
video number 63, 64 & 65 in the
youtube video list. Prepare for the
online quiz (Google Form) which will
be held on 22 May.

6.5 What is the impact of
deforestation on tropical rainforests?

MIEXE

Le Chatelier's principle

E1 Chapter 2: Regulation of Body
Temperature 2.3-2.4

Homework / Writing / Reflection,
Assessment / Quiz / Test

Reading Material (Files/URL),
Homework / Writing / Reflection

Video / Webpage, Homework /
Writing / Reflection, Assessment /
Quiz / Test

Reading Material (Files/URL),
Homework / Writing / Reflection,
Zoom

Reading Material (Files/URL),
Video / Webpage

Reading Material (Files/URL),
Video / Webpage, Homework /
Writing / Reflection

Reading Material (Files/URL),
Homework / Writing / Reflection

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

eClass Classroom

eClass Classroom,
Zoom

Google Classroom,
Google Sites,
Subject Whatsapp
Group

Subject Whatsapp
Group

Google Classroom

24/05/2020

03/06/2020

26/05/2020

24/05/2020

24/05/2020

27/05/2020

2 hrs Google Classroom

1 hr 30 mins Essay question of

(daily) last week
(Submission

deadline - 3 June

4 hrs Google Classroom

2 hrs Google form

4/N\EF

4 hrs Subject Whatsapp
Group

2 hrs 30 mins  hand in the
exercise book in
the biology lesson.

18/5-26/5

18/5-26/5

18/5-26/5

18/5-26/5

18/5-26/5

18/5-26/5

18/5-26/5



PANG

LHW

LTF

Science
Education

Technology
Education

Technology
Education

S5

S5

S5

F5 Phy (E3)

F5ICT (E3)

F5 BAFS (E2,3)

Magnetic force on current carrying
wires

ICT SBA refinement

business environment

Reading Material (Files/URL),
Video / Webpage, Read textbook
p. 190 - 195.

Homework / Writing / Reflection,
Assessment / Quiz / Test

Homework / Writing / Reflection

Google Classroom, 24/05/2020
Subject Whatsapp
Group

Google Classroom, 24/05/2020
Subject Whatsapp
Group

School Gmail 23/05/2020

2 hrs

3 hrs

1hr

Work on Ch. 4
checkpoint 6,7 and
check answers.

18/5-26/5

Google Classroom 18/5-26/5

Google Drive 18/5-26/5



