Teacher Initial:	KLA:	Form:	Class / Subject Group:	Topic of Assignment / Assessment:	Type of T&L Activities / Assignment / Assessment:	Student Access Platform(s):	Submission Deadline (if applicable):	Suggested Working Time (hours):	Submission Method (if applicable):	Learning Period:
LWYW	Arts and PE Education	S5	F5 VA (E2)	Drawing Practices	Homework / Writing / Reflection	Subject Whatsapp Group	24/05/2020	2 hrs	Subject Whatsapp Group	18/5-26/5
LAW	Chinese Language Education	S5	中五中文(全級)	始得西山宴遊記	Reading Material (Files/URL), Homework / Writing / Reflection	eClass Classroom	24/05/2020	3小時	Google Classroom	18/5-26/5
WCC	Chinese Language Education	S5	中五中國文學 (E3)	完成《西湖七月半》工作紙	Homework / Writing / Reflection	Subject Whatsapp Group	21/05/2020	1小時		18/5-26/5
CPM	English Language Education	S5	F5 Eng (whole form)	Reading + Speaking + Writing	Reading Material (Files/URL), Homework / Writing / Reflection	Google Classroom	23/05/2020	2 hrs	Google Classroom	18/5-26/5
-PY	Mathematics Education	S5	F5 Math (whole form)	Ch10	Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection	Google Classroom, Subject Whatsapp Group	23/05/2020	2 hrs	Google Classroom	18/5-26/5
CNY	Mathematics Education	S5	F5 Math (M1)	Confidence Interval (for non-normal population and population proportion)	Homework / Writing / Reflection	Google Classroom	24/05/2020	1 hr 30 mins	Google Classroom	18/5-26/5
NCF	Mathematics Education	S5	F5 Math (M2)	Chap 12 (Computation of Inverse of Matrices)	Reading Material (Files/URL), Homework / Writing / Reflection	Google Classroom, Subject Whatsapp Group	24/05/2020	2 hrs	Google Classroom	18/5-26/5

LSH	PSHE Education	S5	中五通識教育科 (全級)	ies Part D 2nd draft	Homework / Writing / Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test	Google Classroom	24/05/2020	2 hrs	Google Classroom	18/5-26/5
MAK	PSHE Education	S5	F5 Hist (E2)	Read Textbook B3 pp 124-134	Reading Material (Files/URL), Homework / Writing / Reflection	Google Classroom	03/06/2020	1 hr 30 mins (daily)	Essay question of last week (Submission deadline - 3 June	18/5-26/5
SIU	PSHE Education	S5	F5 Econ (E1,3)	1. Complete Book 6 Ch 7 Consolidation Worksheet. Watch video number 63, 64 & 65 in the youtube video list. Prepare for the online quiz (Google Form) which will be held on 22 May.	Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test	eClass Classroom	26/05/2020	4 hrs	Google Classroom	18/5-26/5
CYY	PSHE Education	S5	F5 Geog (E3)	6.5 What is the impact of deforestation on tropical rainforests?	Reading Material (Files/URL), Homework / Writing / Reflection, Zoom	eClass Classroom, Zoom	24/05/2020	2 hrs	Google form	18/5-26/5
WTC	PSHE Education	S5	中五中史 (E2)	文化大革命	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage	Google Classroom, Google Sites, Subject Whatsapp Group		4小時		18/5-26/5
.HF	Science Education	S5	F5 Chem (E1,2)	Le Chatelier's principle	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection	Subject Whatsapp Group	24/05/2020	4 hrs	Subject Whatsapp Group	18/5-26/5
SOL	Science Education	S5	F5 Bio (E2)	E1 Chapter 2: Regulation of Body Temperature 2.3-2.4	Reading Material (Files/URL), Homework / Writing / Reflection	Google Classroom	27/05/2020	2 hrs 30 mins	hand in the exercise book in the biology lesson.	18/5-26/5

PANG	Science Education	S5	F5 Phy (E3)	Magnetic force on current carrying wires	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Read textbook p. 190 - 195.	Google Classroom, Subject Whatsapp Group	24/05/2020	2 hrs	Work on Ch. 4 checkpoint 6,7 and check answers.	18/5-26/5
LHW	Technology Education	S5	F5 ICT (E3)	ICT SBA refinement	Homework / Writing / Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test	Google Classroom, Subject Whatsapp Group	24/05/2020	3 hrs	Google Classroom	18/5-26/5
LTF	Technology Education	S5	F5 BAFS (E2,3)	business environment	Homework / Writing / Reflection	School Gmail	23/05/2020	1 hr	Google Drive	18/5-26/5